outdoor.cases
安全箱
概述 电池箱
overview  04
配件
星链箱
能源箱

盖 (mm)
lid (inch)
外尺寸 (mm)
outer dimensions (inch)
重量 (kg)
weight(kg)
容积 (L)
volume (L)
颜色
Colors
拉杆
Trolley
bw.case PP.23 500 0,5 2,3
bw.case PP.41 1000 0,7 4,1
bw.case PP.66 2000 0,8 6,6
bw.case PP.117 3000 1,7 11,7
bw.case PP.166 4000 2,2 16,6
bw.case PP.221 5000 2,8 22,1
bw.case PP.162 5040 2,5 16,2
bw.case PP.379 5500 3,5 37,9
bw.case PP.326 6000 3,9 32,6
bw.case PP.210 6040 3,3 21,0
bw.case PP.510 6500 6,4 51,0
bw.case PP.260 6600 5,3 26,0
bw.case PP.428 6700 6,8 42,8
bw.case PP.709 6800 8,6 70,9
bw.case PP.860 7200 9,1 86,0
bw.case PP.1450 7300 10,7 145,0
bw.case PP.1570 7800
205 × 145 × 80
250 × 175 × 95
250 × 175 × 155